Nr

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Pilot
Adrian Raspopa
Sebastian Gioarsa
Cotut Remus
Rinder Voicu
Vidican Cosmin
Grigoriu Catalin
Florea Lucian
Ghigea Catalin
Alex Filip
Gabriel Ene
MitrascaAndrei
Ciprian Solomon

Octavian Ciovica
Salistean Cosmin

Mihaescu Matei

Adrian Raspopa
Manole Mihai
Grigoriu Catalin
Florea Lucian
Barbu Sebastian

Ardelean Alexandru

Rogoz loan

Petrisior Florian
Chirigut Horia
Sebastian Gioarsa

Gergo Szabo/Karoly
Simone Tempestini

Marco Tempestini
Bogdan Marisca
Florin Tincescu

Vlad Cosma

Masina
Citroen DS3 R3
Renault Twingo R2 EVO
Renault Twingo R2 EVO
Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio
Sandero
Sandero
MG GT
Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio R3
Skoda Fabia RS
Renault Clio

Mitsubishi EVO 7
Mitsubishi EVO 6

Dacia Logan

Citroen DS3 R3
Peugeot 208
Sandero
Sandero
Renault Clio
Suzuki Swift
Renault Clio
Citroen DS 3 R1
Citroen DS 3 R1
Renault Twingo R2 EVO

Mitsubishi Evo 9 R4
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Subaru N 15
Subaru N 15

Lista Inscrieri ATA RACING SHOW 2015

Categoria
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD
A-2WD

A-4WD
A-4WD

A - Dacia

M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD
M-2WD

M -4 WD
M -4 WD
M -4 WD
M -4 WD
M -4 WD
M -4 WD



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Danny Ungur
Cotut Remus
Trisneschi Razvan
Dan Girtofan
Preda Romulus
Edi Cozma
Istvan Soos
Edwin keleti
Rares Tomita

Bogdan Talasman
Battocchi Armando
Alex Barbu
Popa Dragos
Gabriel Ene
Luca Radu
Maior Norbert
Adi Teslovan
George Grigorescu
Janos Soos
Andrei Girtofan
Dragan Adrian
Vlad Oprea

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Skoda Fabia R5
Mitsubishi EVO 7
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO X
Mitsubishi EVO 9

Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan

M -4 WD
M-4WD
M -4 WD
M-4WD
M -4 WD
M-4WD
M -4 WD
M-4WD
M -4 WD

M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia
M - Dacia



